PJ85753 Datasheet
±1oC Remote and Local Temperature Sensor with
SMBus, I2C Interface In a SOT23-5 Package
Version：Rev.1.0
Release Date：2025-11-11
MetaWeIIs Co., Ltd.
PJ85753

PJ85753
Copyright © MetaWells Co., Ltd. All rights reserved Rev.1.0 2
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Order PN
Slave Address
(R/W)
Accuracy Green1 Package Marking ID Packing MPQ Operation
Temperature
PJ85753AS5 0xE0 ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 A3 D7NN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753BS5 0xE2 ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AF DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753CS5 0xE4 ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AG DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753DS5 0xE6 ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AH DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753ES5 0xE8 ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AJ DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753FS5 0xEA ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AK DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753GS5 0xEC ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AL DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753HS5 0xEE ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AM DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
PJ85753JS5 0x90 ±1°C Halogen
free SOT23-5 AN DNN Tape & Reel 3,000 -50°C ~+125°C
Note:
(1) MetaWells can meet RoHS 2.0/REACH requirement. So most package types MetaWells offers only states halogen free, instead of lead free.
Marking Information